
Sponsored Programs 

Summary of Award Volume
as of

The University of Montana

Sunday, June 30, 2024

FY23 FY24

Month Amount Amount
% Change 

FY24 To 23

Cumulative 

Total

Cumulative 

Total

July 5,859,921.61 14,986,622.78 155.75%5,859,921.61 14,986,622.78

Aug 26,240,122.99 21,962,329.65 15.11%32,100,044.60 36,948,952.43

Sept 17,326,292.79 17,041,555.88 9.23%49,426,337.39 53,990,508.31

Oct 29,577,256.73 21,854,063.58 -4.00%79,003,594.12 75,844,571.89

Nov 7,059,304.66 7,767,063.04 -2.85%86,062,898.78 83,611,634.93

Dec 12,969,153.71 5,249,410.66 -10.27%99,032,052.49 88,861,045.59

Jan 3,846,673.32 5,418,011.36 -8.36%102,878,725.81 94,279,056.95

Feb 7,338,849.85 6,687,251.20 -8.39%110,217,575.66 100,966,308.15

March 7,698,012.53 4,925,334.82 -10.20%117,915,588.19 105,891,642.97

April 2,519,741.53 5,189,533.08 -7.77%120,435,329.72 111,081,176.05

May 6,761,848.53 7,642,487.87 -6.66%127,197,178.25 118,723,663.92

June 20,542,350.90 10,262,725.24 -12.69%147,739,529.15 128,986,389.16

Total
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147,739,529.15 128,986,389.16 -12.69%147,739,529.15 128,986,389.16


